Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophy Croydon-Kempster - (349825) - Crawley SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:45.36
2:48.79
2:52.54

2:59.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:45.36
2:52.54
2:59.96

2:48.79

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

443
417
390
344

WA Pts

443

390

344

417

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

07/04/18
07/10/12
15/11/14
06/10/13

Date

07/04/18
15/11/14
06/10/13
07/10/12

Meet
Crawley Spring Open
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala

Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet

Meet
Crawley Spring Open
Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala
Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Crawley 1
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3

Club Swam Under Level

Crawley 1
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



