Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophy Croydon-Kempster - (349825) - Crawley SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.36	443	F	07/04/18	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:48.79	417	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:52.54	390	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:59.96	344	F	06/10/13	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.36	443	F	07/04/18	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Crawley	1
2:52.54	390	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:59.96	344	F	06/10/13	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
2:48.79	417	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS